INTELLIGENT
POWER DISTRIBUTION UNITS
Brochure
1U Intelligent PDU’s
0U Intelligent PDU’s
TM

• Network cables (2), Serial Cable (1)
• L-shaped mounting brackets
• User Manual (CD)
• Carton packaging
• 2-Year manufacturer’s warranty
PDU Ordering Information
Intelligent PDU’s
Ordering Information
8×C13 + 4×C19
4×C13 + 4×C19
6×C13 + 2×C19
7×C13 + 1×C19
Metered Input Metered Outlet Managed Description
ATIPDUMIH11-0800 ATIPDUMOH11-0800 ATIPDUMAH11-0800 1U, IN:  1P IEC60309 16A, OUT:  8 x C13, 1 x 16A CB
ATIPDUMIH11-0008 ATIPDUMOH11-0008 ATIPDUMAH11-0008 1U, IN:  1P IEC60309 16A, OUT:  8 x C19, 1 x 16A CB
ATIPDUMI11-1806 ATIPDUMO11-1806 ATIPDUMA11-1806 0U, IN:  1P IEC60309 16A, OUT:  18 x C13, 6 x C19, 1 x 16A CB
ATIPDUMI11-2004 ATIPDUMO11-2004 ATIPDUMA11-2004 0U, IN:  1P IEC60309 16A, OUT:  20 x C13, 4 x C19, 1 x 16A CB
ATIPDUMI11-2103 ATIPDUMO11-2103 ATIPDUMA11-2103 0U, IN:  1P IEC60309 16A, OUT:  21 x C13, 3 x C19, 1 x 16A CB
ATIPDUMI11-3606 ATIPDUMO11-3606 - 0U, IN:  1P IEC60309 16A, OUT:  36 x C13, 6 x C19, 1 x 16A CB
ATIPDUMI13-1806 ATIPDUMO13-1806 ATIPDUMA13-1806 0U, IN:  1P IEC60309 32A, OUT:  18 x C13, 6 x C19, 2 x 16A CB
ATIPDUMI13-2004 ATIPDUMO13-2004 ATIPDUMA13-2004 0U, IN:  1P IEC60309 32A, OUT:  20 x C13, 4 x C19, 2 x 16A CB
ATIPDUMI13-2103 ATIPDUMO13-2103 ATIPDUMA13-2103 0U, IN:  1P IEC60309 32A, OUT:  21 x C13, 3 x C19, 2 x 16A CB
ATIPDUMI13-3606 ATIPDUMO13-3606 - 0U, IN:  1P IEC60309 32A, OUT:  36 x C13, 6 x C19, 2 x 16A CB
ATIPDUMI16-1806 ATIPDUMO16-1806 ATIPDUMA16-1806 0U, IN:  1P IEC60309 63A, OUT:  18 x C13, 6 x C19, 2 x 32A CB
ATIPDUMI16-2004 ATIPDUMO16-2004 ATIPDUMA16-2004 0U, IN:  1P IEC60309 63A, OUT:  20 x C13, 4 x C19, 2 x 32A CB
ATIPDUMI16-2103 ATIPDUMO16-2103 ATIPDUMA16-2103 0U, IN:  1P IEC60309 63A, OUT:  21 x C13, 3 x C19, 2 x 32A CB
ATIPDUMI16-3606 ATIPDUMO16-3606 - 0U, IN:  1P IEC60309 63A, OUT:  36 x C13, 6 x C19, 2 x 32A CB
ATIPDUMI31-1806 ATIPDUMO31-1806 ATIPDUMA31-1806 0U, IN:  3P IEC60309 16A, OUT:  18 x C13, 6 x C19, 3 x 16A CB
ATIPDUMI31-2004 ATIPDUMO31-2004 ATIPDUMA31-2004 0U, IN:  3P IEC60309 16A, OUT:  20 x C13, 4 x C19, 3 x 16A CB
ATIPDUMI31-2103 ATIPDUMO31-2103 ATIPDUMA31-2103 0U, IN:  3P IEC60309 16A, OUT:  21 x C13, 3 x C19, 3 x 16A CB
ATIPDUMI31-3606 ATIPDUMO31-3606 - 0U, IN:  3P IEC60309 16A, OUT:  36 x C13, 6 x C19, 3 x 16A CB
ATIPDUMI33-1806 ATIPDUMO33-1806 ATIPDUMA33-1806 0U, IN:  3P IEC60309 32A, OUT:  18 x C13, 6 x C19, 3 x 32A CB
ATIPDUMI33-2004 ATIPDUMO33-2004 ATIPDUMA33-2004 0U, IN:  3P IEC60309 32A, OUT:  20 x C13, 4 x C19, 3 x 32A CB
ATIPDUMI33-2103 ATIPDUMO33-2103 ATIPDUMA33-2103 0U, IN:  3P IEC60309 32A, OUT:  21 x C13, 3 x C19, 3 x 32A CB
ATIPDUMI33-3606 ATIPDUMO33-3606 - 0U, IN:  3P IEC60309 32A, OUT:  36 x C13, 6 x C19, 3 x 32A CB
SENSOR Description
ATIPDUSENSOR SENSOR HUB
ATIPDUCONTACT DOOR CONTACT
ATIPDUSMOKE SMOKE SENSOR